

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7411-7412/2024

MADHU BALA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DLF UNIVERSAL LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.31100/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.31097/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.31093/2024-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.31103/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS AND IA No. 31097/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 05-11-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Mr. Shrimay Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Chander, Adv.

For Respondent(s) *Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel appearing
for the appellants, list these appeals on 03.12.2024.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

*Appearance not received.

